Jugendliga A/m

Platz

Name

Jakob, Tom
Ludwig, Christian
Banse, Marcel
Oertmann, Kai
Eichhorn, Dirk
Schneider, David
Baumeier, Sven
Kummer, Benjamin
Steinbriick, Thomas
Thieme, Konstantin
Wispel, Martin
Marth, Robert
HeBe, Mathias
Kerst, Sebastian
Mitschke, Marcel
Manasse, Steffen

Hiineke, Steven

Schnitt

179,00
162,33
160,33
159,17
156,50
150,50
148,17
145,83
142,33
131,17
125,67
124,50
119,67
119,50
111,33
103,33

77,50

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.074
974
962
955
939
903
889
875
854
787
754
747
718
77
668
620
465

(2]
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232
221
184
190
175
191
160
172
164
153
165
145
162
166
138
137
104

Land

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Verein / Club

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
SV Optima Erfurt

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.



Jugendliga A/m - 1. Spieltag
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Name

Jakob, Tom
Ludwig, Christian
Banse, Marcel
Oertmann, Kai
Eichhorn, Dirk
Schneider, David
Baumeier, Sven
Kummer, Benjamin
Steinbriick, Thomas
Thieme, Konstantin
Wispel, Martin
Marth, Robert
HeBe, Mathias
Kerst, Sebastian
Mitschke, Marcel
Manasse, Steffen
Hiineke, Steven

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.074 /
974 /
962 /
955 /
939 /
903 /
889 /
875/
854 /
787 /
754 /
747 /
718 /
717 /
668 /
620 /
465/

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

179,00
162,33
160,33
159,17
156,50
150,50
148,17
145,83
142,33
131,17
125,67
124,50
119,67
119,50
111,33
103,33

77,50

HI

232
221
184
190
175
191
160
172
164
153
165
145
162
166
138
137
104

Spiel: 1
152
132
139
135
175
127
157
169
164
123

97
113
107
166

86
103

62

2

192
157
134
167
167
132
160
113
164
153
142
127
162

93

97

79

51

3

142
221
182
166
150
176
155
103
124
141
130
134
100
100

95
137

82

4

184
155
144
190
114
153
141
152
135
138
165
108
114
135
138

85

99

5

172
141
179
147
173
191
138
172
126
120
101
120
129
103
127
103

67

24.09.2006
Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

232
168
184
150
160
124
138
166
141
112
119
145
106
120
125
113
104



